HIFI
SEATING
Pricing effective
April 2017
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Pricing Effective: April 2017 HFS2
2016 HIFI SEATING PRICE LIST
HIFI LOUNGE CHAIR: TABLE OF CONTENTS .........................................................HFS2

MODEL LENGTH VENEER FINISH
(WHEN
APPLICABLE)
UPHOLSTERY
SELECTION
(WHEN
APPLICABLE)
BASE
FINISH
AUXILIARY
OPTIONS (WHEN
APPLICABLE)
Pricing Effective: April 2017  HFS11
HIFI VENEER BENCH Design: Ehren Gaag
HIFI VENEER BENCH MODEL             LIST PRICE
24” long  HFBV-24 Maple     $1010
W 24 D 21.5 SH 15.25
HIFI VENEER BENCH MODEL             LIST PRICE
36” long  HFBV-36 Maple     $1232
W 36 D 21.5 SH 15.25
HIFI VENEER BENCH MODEL             LIST PRICE
48” long  HFBV-48 Maple     $1455
W 48 D 21.5 SH 15.25
HIFI VENEER BENCH MODEL             LIST PRICE
60” long  HFBV-60 Maple     $1678
W 60 D 21.5 SH 15.25
HIFI VENEER BENCH MODEL             LIST PRICE
72” long   HFBV-72 Maple     $1901
W 72 D 21.5 SH 15.25
TO SPECIFY: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their product code.
Pricing Effective: April 2017  HFS12
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH Design: Ehren Gaag
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
24” long, upholstered seat HFBU-24  $956 1086 1151 1216 1281 1346 1411 1476 1541 1606 1671 1736 1801
W 24 D 21.5 SH 16.25   COM Yardage: 1 yard
  Contact Leland Customer Experience for requirements on textiles with repeats.
  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
36” long, upholstered seat HFBU-36  $1182 1338 1416 1494 1572 1650 1728 1806 1884 1962 2040 2118 2196
W 36 D 21.5 SH 16.25   COM Yardage: 1 yard
  Contact Leland Customer Experience for requirements on textiles with repeats.
  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” long, upholstered seat HFBU-48  $1409 1591 1682 1773 1864 1955 2046 2137 2228 2319 2410 2501 2592
W 48 D 21.5 SH 16.25   COM Yardage: 1 yard
  Contact Leland Customer Experience for requirements on textiles with repeats.
  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
60” long, upholstered seat HFBU-60  $1636 1844 1948 2052 2156 2260 2364 2468 2572 2676 2780 2884 2988
W 60 D 21.5 SH 16.25   COM Yardage: 2 yards
  Contact Leland Customer Experience for requirements on textiles with repeats.
  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
HIFI UPHOLSTERED BENCH MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” long, upholstered seat HFBU-72  $1863 2100 2219 2338 2457 2576 2695 2814 2933 3052 3171 3290 3409
W 72 D 21.5 SH 16.25   COM Yardage: 2 yards
  Contact Leland Customer Experience for requirements on textiles with repeats.
  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
TO SPECIFY: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.